
Mata Uang : Riyad Saudi Arabia [SAR]

Masa Berlaku Dasar Hukum Nilai Perubahan

01 Januari 1990 - 31 Maret 1990 No. 1440/KMK.014/1989 479,00 -5

01 April 1990 - 30 Juni 1990 No. 395/KMK.014/1990 484,00 -5

01 Juli 1990 - 30 September 1990 No. 749/KMK.014/1990 489,00 -6

01 Oktober 1990 - 31 Desember 1990 No. 1115/KMK.014/1990 495,00 -6

01 Januari 1991 - 31 Maret 1991 No. 1621/KMK.014/1990 501,00 -11

01 April 1991 - 30 Juni 1991 No. 327/KMK.014/1991 512,00 -7

01 Juli 1991 - 30 September 1991 No. 657/KMK.014/1991 519,00 -4

01 Oktober 1991 - 31 Desember 1991 No. 1025/KMK.014/1991 523,00 7

01 Januari 1992 - 31 Maret 1992 No. 1284/KMK.014/1991 516,00 1

01 April 1992 - 30 Juni 1992 No. 363/KMK.014/1992 515,00 -19

01 Juli 1992 - 30 September 1992 No. 655/KMK.014/1992 534,00 -9

01 Oktober 1992 - 31 Desember 1992 No. 1030/KMK.014/1992 543,00 -19

01 Januari 1993 - 31 Maret 1993 No. 1300/KMK.014/1992 562,00 8.61

01 April 1993 - 30 Juni 1993 No. 446/KMK.014/1993 553,39 -4.54

Kurs Keputusan Menteri Keuangan [SAR]
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